CHINA Operations
tel: +86-756-6266298
No. 8 Pingdong Road 2
Zhuhai, Guangdong, China 519060
USA Headquarters
tel: +1-805-517-1300
893 Patriot Drive, Suite E

90-160 WSLM
Series
SLM
series
+ LEDs
- LEDs
+ Dim
- Dim
TRIAC Dimmer
+ 12 V/100 mA
Return 12 V
0-10 V
Dimmer
5
Min Max
SLM090W-1.05-84-ZA(4) 120 to 277 1.1 88.2 60 84
SLM090W-2.1-42-TC(1) 120 to 277 2.1 88.2 30 42
SLM100W-1.7-56-TA(2) 120 to 277 1.7 95.2 40 56
SLM120W-2.0-56-TA(2) 120 to 277 2 112.0 40 56
SLM120W-2.8-42-XA(3) 120 to 277 2.8 117.6 30 42
SLM140W-1.05-130-ZA(4) 120 to 277 1.05 136.5 93 130
SLM160W-1.0-160-ZA(4) 120 to 277 1 160.0 129 160
SLM160W-2.8-56-ZA(4) 120 to 277 2.8 156.8 40 56
SLM160W-3.7-42-XA(3) 120 to 277 3.7 155.4 30 42
SLM160W-3.9-40-ZA(4) 120 to 277 3.9 156.0 30 40
SLM160W-4.4-36-ZA(4) 120 to 277 4.4 158.4 28 36
SLM160W: 151 to 160 W
SLM140W: 131 to 140 W
SLM120W: 111 to 120 W
SLM100W: 91 to 100 W
SLM90W: up to 90 W
Iout
(A)ERP  Part Number
Nominal
Input